WELLSCITY HARRIERS

Date Of Race 11 January 2006

Position  Race No
1 86
2 2
3 87
4 137
5 9
6 29
7 62
8 33
9 73

10 121
11 10
12 74
13 94
14 134
15 15
16 58
17 75
18 130
19 5
20 7
21 32
22 122
23 65
24 18
25 26
26 132
27 133
28 79
29 11
30 67
31 27
32 135
33 97
34 136
35 60
36 64
37 24
38 16
39 56
40 85
41 8
42 25
43 90
44 131
45 105
46 104
47 4
48 70
49 22
50 68
51 124
52 36
53 52
54 63
55 23
56 128
57 138
58 129
59 28
60 72
61 51
62 37
63 59

Time

00:16:25
00:16:27
00:16:35
00:16:38
00:16:39
00:17:06
00:17:17
00:18:04
00:18:05
00:18:08
00:18:09
00:18:22
00:18:28
00:18:30
00:18:50
00:19:02
00:19:09
00:19:27
00:19:31
00:19:33
00:19:35
00:19:37
00:19:38
00:20:03
00:20:20
00:20:21
00:20:22
00:20:27
00:21:37
00:21:44
00:21:46
00:21:53
00:21:56
00:21:59
00:22:13
00:22:18
00:22:24
00:22:27
00:22:31
00:22:34
00:22:34
00:22:35
00:22:47
00:22:50
00:22:58
00:23:15
00:23:18
00:23:28
00:23:38
00:23:43
00:24:24
00:24:45
00:24:46
00:24:58
00:25:02
00:25:26
00:25:33
00:25:46
00:27:01
00:27:12
00:27:13
00:28:10
00:30:03

Name

CHARLES ALBROW
NATHAN YOUNG
DOUG HALL
ROBBIE HAWKINS
DICKIEWYTHE
ANDREW DEAMER
NICK EVANS
CLIVE HARWOOD
RICHARD PITT

JM PLUNKETT-COLE
ROD APPLEBY
PETE DARTON
DAVE STANFIELD
SIMON BAKER
TOM BURGESS
NICK BROOK

PAUL CHADWICK
CHRIS ABSOLOM
MARTIN BAILEY
TONY FORSTER
BOB MARTIN

NEIL JONES
STUART MARSH
TIM ATWELL

GARY TUBRIDY
SARAH LANGRIDGE
DAVID RICHARDSON
TRACY HOLLEX
DAVE BOYER
STEPHEN HIGGS
SUE COOK
HANNAH SHEPPARD
BRIAN MOUNTJOY -ROW
MARTIN CHAFFEY
MICHAEL REGAN
CAROL BUCKLAND
NICK EDWARDS
JOHN ARCHER
OHALIE DAY

IAN EDDY

MARION COLMAN
IAN ROBERTS
MIKE ANGULO
KEVIN WELLSTEAD
DAVID KIRKMAN
MIKE SCADDING
ANGELA THOMAS
MARTIN COLLINS
ALAN WEBB
RACHEL HAYTON
TERRY EXELL
GRAHAM WATTS
DEBORAH KEEBLE
PAT CHALLIS
DEIRDRE HOWELLS
MICHAEL PARR
NICKY CUMMINS
SARAH MARSHALL
DEB STANFIELD
ADAM HAWKINS
KAY FRANKLIN
CAROLINE WATTS
FLORA BROOK

STREET 5K SERIES 2005/2006

Race Distance 5K

Category

MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE 60+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE 55+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 60+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE 55+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
MALE 60+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE 55+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 45+ VET

Race4 of 6
Club

MENDIPAC

MENDIPAC

MENDIPAC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
CREWKERNE

THAMES HARE AND HOUNDS
UNATTACHED

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
CANNONS

SOUTH WEST VETERANSA.C.
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
CANNONS

WELLSCITY HARRIERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
MENDIPAC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
CITY OF BATHAC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
CANNONS

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
MENDIPAC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

YEOVIL JOGGING CLUB
CANNONS

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
CHEDDAR RUNNERS
CREWKERNE
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
STUBBINGTON GREEN
UNATTACHED
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

YTRRC

WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
STUBBINGTON GREEN
YEOVIL TOWN RRC

Age RelatedPace Min/KM  Pace

%

80.2%
84.9%
78.2%
78.0%
85.9%
78.3%
82.2%
83.8%
81.0%
72.3%
73.3%
70.6%
74.0%
70.1%
80.4%
77.6%
74.7%
73.5%
66.7%
74.3%
79.4%
72.9%
76.5%
69.7%
69.8%
70.8%
67.1%
70.4%
66.7%
60.4%
71.2%
65.8%
73.6%
59.0%
65.4%
67.8%
62.9%
61.0%
68.1%
68.2%
75.2%
60.5%
67.0%
62.6%
59.5%
62.0%
77.4%
57.5%
67.0%
61.7%
59.1%
57.4%
61.5%
70.7%
65.2%
72.9%
56.4%
55.9%
54.6%
55.2%
68.5%
51.1%
55.9%

00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:19
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:25
00:03:27
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:46
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:04:01
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:19
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:36
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:53
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:09
00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:38
00:06:01
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Min/Mile

00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:30
00:05:34
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:06:04
00:06:07
00:06:10
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:27
00:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:35
00:06:57
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:04
00:07:09
00:07:11
00:07:12
00:07:13
00:07:15
00:07:16
00:07:16
00:07:16
00:07:20
00:07:21
00:07:23
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:33
00:07:36
00:07:38
00:07:51
00:07:58
00:07:58
00:08:02
00:08:03
00:08:11
00:08:13
00:08:18
00:08:42
00:08:45
00:08:45
00:09:04
00:09:40
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Fosiuon Race NO 1Hme Name Laegory Cluo AQe relaearace IInvKivi - race

% Min/Mile
64 35 00:30:49 ANNETTE HENNESSY FEMALE 55+ VET WELLSCITY HARRIERS 56.1% 00:06:10 00:09:55
65 88 00:32:18 DAVID GERMAN MALE 60+ VET LANGPORT 52.7% 00:06:28 00:10:24
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